Hauter fixe

Hauteurs
différentes

sur demonde

Hauteurs
différentes
sur demande

220

500

1850

500

456,5

745

780 avec pars-chocs

Enfretoises hautes
L. 698 mm

\ Barres aluminium
ou en bois de hétre

i\

| Entretoises basses
{L.712mm]

125

808

850 avec pare-chocs

Barre L = 700 mm

2050

378




